The RSF60 series is  designed to offer a vertical float switch with factory configurable
options of one, two or three switch positions, in one unit.  Floats are manufactured in
Polypropylene (PP) or Polyphenylene Sulphide (PPS), which are compatible with a
wide range of liquids (refer to factory for specific chemical suitability).
Units can be factory assembled on to PVC extension tubes, or the user can obtain a
range of PP and SS extension tubes.  Please see pages 18 and 34 for details.
*Maximum temperature requires ETFE cable to be specified.
 All ratings are for resistive load only

Material PPS
Colour Grey
Temp. Range °C -10 / +85
°F +14 / +185
Min. Fluid S.G. 0.85
Technical specifications (Common to both Single and Double Float versions)
Single Float Version
Standard Parts
Lower Switch
Level
Total
length
Upper Switch
Level
Gasket
RSF66A25B75 30mm 75mm 102mm Nitrile
RSF66A25B100 30mm 100mm 127mm Nitrile
RSF66A25B125 30mm 125mm 152mm Nitrile
RSF66A25B150 30mm 150mm 177mm Nitrile
RSF66A25B175 30mm 175mm 202mm Nitrile
RSF66A50A100 50mm 100mm 134mm Nitrile
RSF66A50A150 50mm 150mm 184mm Nitrile
RSF66B50B100 50mm 100mm 127mm Nitrile
RSF66B50B150 50mm 150mm 177mm Nitrile
Two Float version
High & low level Switch
Simple to mount and use
PPS material